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Dear Company Representative,

We are proud to announce that the Louisiana State University Chapter of the Institute of Industrial and Systems Engineers 

(IISE) will host the 2026 IISE Southeast Regional Conference, Engineering the Rhythm: Second Lines and Assembly 

Lines, on April 9th–11th, 2026. Each year, industrial engineering students and faculty from across the Southeast gather 

to exchange academic insights, technical knowledge, and professional experiences. This year’s conference will bring 

together 17 universities, including:

Auburn University, Florida A&M University – Florida State University, Georgia Institute of Technology, Inter-American University of 
Puerto Rico, Louisiana State University, Louisiana Tech University, Mercer University, Mississippi State University, Polytechnic 

University – Puerto Rico, Southern Polytechnic State University, University of Alabama – Huntsville, University of Central Florida, 
University of Florida, University of Miami, University of Puerto Rico, University of Turabo, and the University of South Florida.

This event provides corporations with unmatched access to hundreds of top industrial engineering students, many 

of whom are actively seeking full-time positions, internships, and co-op opportunities. Your company’s involvement 

supports not only the success of our conference but also the professional development of emerging engineering talent 

throughout the region.

We invite you to partner with us through any of the following opportunities:

Sponsorship at various levels (Purple, Green, Gold, Rex)
Participation in the Career Fair
Providing luncheon or banquet meals
Sponsoring the Crawfish Boil
Hosting the Opening Dinner or other networking events
Supplying shuttle transportation for students
Serving as the Title Sponsor for the conference
Purchasing a table or dinner tickets for our Closing Banquet with industry partners, students, faculty, and LSU alumni.

Your participation is both welcome and deeply appreciated. Involvement in this conference not only contributes to the 
educational experience of the attending students but also offers your organization direct engagement with motivated and 
high-achieving future engineers.

To get involved, please complete the form below or visit iisesoutheastregionalconference2026.com to submit 
online donations.  A conference director or committee chair will follow up with additional details and next steps.

We kindly request responses by January 31st 2026, to ensure proper recognition of your organization in all conference 
materials. Thank you for your time, consideration, and support of our students and the future of industrial engineering.

Sincerely,

 LSU IISE Conference Planning Committee
Institute of Industrial and Systems Engineers – Louisiana State University
Contact: Rachel Stone, Fundraising Chair (rstone7@lsu.edu)
Conference Directors: Madeline Marsalone & Tamara Johnson (lsuiiiseconferencedirector@gmail.com)



Sponsorship Benefits by Tier

Benefits
Purple

$500

Green

$1,000

Gold

$5,000

Rex
(Title Sponsor)

$10,000

Corporate logo on website &
program

✔️ ✔️ ✔️ ✔️

Corporate merchandise
distribution

✔️ ✔️ ✔️ ✔️

Tickets to Closing Banquet 2 5 8 10

Career Fair booth — ✔️
✔️ 

(Priority)

✔️ 

(Priority)

Résumé book access — ✔️ ✔️ ✔️

Invitation to Crawfish Boil — ✔️ ✔️ ✔️

Corporate slides displayed during
conference — —

✔️ 

(Up to 5 slides)

✔️ 

(Premium)

Title recognition on all conference
materials — — — ✔️

Logo featured as Title Sponsor — — — ✔️

Premier visibility at all events — — — ✔️

Event-Specific Sponsorship Opportunities
Event sponsors also receive all benefits included in the corresponding tier level at or below their contribution amount.

(For example, an Event Sponsor contributing $6,000 or more will receive all benefits associated with the Gold Tier, and contributions at 
$10,000 or more receive Rex Tier benefits.)

Opening Dinner Sponsor – $6,000
 Hosts the Thursday evening networking social near campus.
Friday Lunch Sponsor – $2,000
 Provides Friday’s conference lunch for attendees.
Saturday Lunch Sponsor – $2,000
 Provides Saturday’s conference lunch for attendees.
Crawfish Boil Sponsor – $7,500
 Funds crawfish, jambalaya, and supplies for Friday’s networking event.
Banquet Sponsor – $8,500
 Supports catering, decorations, and booking of the Tiger Stadium Club for the Closing Banquet.
Shuttle Service Sponsor – $4,000
 Provides transportation for students traveling from the New Orleans airport to Baton Rouge.

Note: Any monetary contribution or donation is greatly appreciated. Our student organization operates as its own 501(c)(3) nonprofit entity, and we can provide both a 

W-9 and our IRS 501(c)(3) determination letter upon request for tax purposes.



Commitment Form

Company Name: _____________________________________

This name will be used on all printed and merchandise materials.

Contact Information

Name: ______________________________________________

Title: _______________________________________________

Email: ______________________________________________

Phone Number: _______________________________________

Sponsorship Plans

____ Purple Tier – $500

____ Green Tier – $1,000

____ Gold Tier – $5,000

____ Rex Tier (Title Sponsor) – $10,000

____ Opening Dinner Sponsor – $6,000

____ Friday Lunch Sponsor – $2,000

____ Saturday Lunch Sponsor – $2,000

____ Crawfish Boil Sponsor – $7,500

____ Banquet Sponsor – $8,500

____ Shuttle Service Sponsor – $4,000

Payment Information

Payment Type:         Cash               Check               PayPal               Website               Other

Billing Contact Name: __________________________________

Phone: _______________________________________________

Email: ________________________________________________

Signature: _____________________________________________

Date: __________________________________________________


